TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)

ATC #37349

IVWINDE			GOVE 3 D	T TIE A GARGE	sband and wife , hereinafter called grantor, ISSONE, husband and wife
onvey(s) to	ROBERT	BRUCE LIS	SONE and B	ARBARA SUL L	all that real property situated in the
County of	Klamat	n ,	State of Oregon	, described as:	
Willam	ette Mer	% Section idian, in 9-700 TL	the County	p 39 South, of Klamath,	Range 9 East of the State of Oregon.
				- 10개 (1985년 - 1985년) - 1985년 - 1985년 - 1985년 - 1985년 - 198	
SIGNING OR ACCEPT	ING THIS INSTRUM	141, 1112 1 2 100 1111 1			F APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPART
THIS INSTRU	MENT DOE	S NOT GUARA RUMENT. A BU VERIFY APPR	<b>JAFK 2UOOFD O</b>	Y PARTICULAR U HECK WITH THE	SE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN-
and covenar Coven	nt(s) that gra	intor is the overditions,	wner of the abo	and those an	perty free of all encumbrances except ions, rights, rights of war parent on the land.
and e	asements	of record	i, 11 any, a	who may lawfully	claim the same, except as shown above.
				775	AAA AA
sideration c	onsists of o	incindes one	at property or va	insfer is \$_115	ised which is the whole consideration (93,030)
HIRITICALE WIT	1011) (50.00		and the second s		e singular includes the plural. t this <u>30th</u> day of <u>September</u>
19 <u>91</u>					
				Randell	N. Souders
				Caro	elly Salen N. Souders Une V. Souders
				Caroly	ਚ. Souders
STATE OF (	DREGON, Co	ounty of <u>Kla</u>	math	)ss.	
	- 30		19 >	<u> 11 -                                 </u>	
Pe	rsonally app	eared the abo	ve named <u>Rar</u>	ndell N. Souder	s and Carolyn V. Souders and acknowledged the foregoin
instrument	to bethe	CHRISTING STREET, STRE	untary act and	Lugle	& L Caldwell
	ATON (	OFFICIAL SEAL HTH L CALDWELL RY PUBLIC - OREGO HISSION NO. 0072: ON EXPIRES AUG. 3	DN Beto	Notary P My Com	ublic for Oregon mission Expires: 8-31-95
Randell	N. Souder	s & Carolyn	V. Souders		STATE OF OREGON,
		AME AND ADDRESS			County of Klamath I certify that the within instrume
Robert	Bruce Liss	one			was received for record on the 1st d
Bombows	Gua Tieso	ne	s, OR 97601		at10.44 o'clock AM., and record
		lamath Fall		SPACE RESERVED	In book/reel/volume NoM91 page19902 or as document/fee/f
	First Fee	leral		RECORDER'S USE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
2943 S Klamati	6th St.	regon 97603			Witness my hand and seal of Cou
	NAME.	ADDRESS, ZIP tements shall be sent to	to a reference <u>a serior de soci</u> tation		affixed.
Klamat	h First Fe	deral			Evelyn Biehn, County Cler
2943 S	. 6th St. h Falls. 0	regon 9760:	1 3.111213141414		By Quelino Mullender Dep
Kramat	NAME	ADDRESS, ZIP		Fee \$28.00	The state of the s